
Office hour for: Fall 2024

Building: Fitzgerald

Angelastro Jessica

Jessica.Angelastro@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 10 - MW (9:00 - 9:50 AM)
FNES 161W - MW (1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 212 - MW (10:00 - 10:50 AM)
FNES 214 - MW (11:00 - 11:50 AM)

Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualTu & Th Email

Azzollini Ann

Ann.Azzollini@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 211 - M & W (10:45 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 311 - TU & TH (12:15 - 1:30 PM)Email:

12:15 PM - 1:15 PM In PersonWed Walk-in

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM In PersonThurs Walk-in

Bernstein Eve

Eve.Bernstein@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 343 - M&W (1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 705 - M (5 - 6:50 PM)
FNES 713 - W (4:35 - 6:25 PM)

Email:

3:00 PM - 4:15 PM In PersonM & W Email or Walk-in

Chinnan Ashley

Ashley.Chinnan@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 340 - TuTh (9:15 - 10:30 AM)
FNES 740 - TH (7:15 - 9:45 PM)Email:

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM VirtualThurs Email or Walk-In

8:45 AM - 9:15 AM & 10:30 AM - 11 AM In PersonTue Email or Walk-In

- FNES 340: I will be available before and after class (30 minutes prior to and 30 minutes after class) for in-person office hours.

- Additional virtual office hours available by appointment

Figelman Robin Rothstein

Robin.Figelman@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 369 - TU (7:55 - 10:30 AM)
FNES 369/562 - TH (4:35 - 7:05 PM)
FNES 379/573 - M (5:00 - 6:30 PM)

Email:

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM In PersonThurs Email

7:15 AM - 8:00 AM In PersonTue Email

Additional office hour available by email appointment:

Mon: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Fleming Liselotte

Liselotte.Fleming@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 10 - TH (4:30 - 6:20 PM)
FNES 12 - TU & TH (7:55 - 9:10 AM)
FNES 14 - TU & TH (11 - 11:50 AM)
FNES 14 - TU & TH (10 - 10:50 AM)
FNES 560 - TU (4:35 - 7:05 PM)

Email:

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM In PersonTu & Th Walk-in

Garelle Judy

Judy.Garelle@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 230 - TuTh (3:10 - 4:25 PM)
Email:

4:30 PM - 5:30 PM VirtualTue Email

Giannopoulos George

George.Giannopoulos@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 30 - W (4:35 - 7:05 PM)
Email:

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM In PersonWed Email

Ha Taemin

Taemin.Ha@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 160 - TU & TH (11 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 702 - TU (6 - 8:30 PM)Email:

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM In Person/VirtualTue Email
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Hanson Derek

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 235 - TH (3:30 - 6:00 PM)
Email:

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM In PersonThurs Email

Hoover Robert

Robert.Hoover@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 12 - TuTh (9:15 - 10:30 AM)
FNES 381 - F (9:10 AM - 12:00 PM)Email:

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM In PersonTue Email

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In PersonFri Email

Hung Yaching

Yaching.Hung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 341 - TU & TH (10:45 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 730 - W (7:15 - 9:45 PM)Email:

9:10 - 10:40 AM In Person/VirtualTu & Th Email

Kolb Christopher

christopher.kolb@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 143 - MW (5:00 - 5:50 PM)
FNES 266 - MW (3:35 - 4:50 PM)
FNES 266/561 - MW (5:55 - 7:10 PM)

Email:

7:10 PM - 8:10 PM In PersonMon Email

2:55 PM - 3:25 PM In PersonWed Email

Lee Christopher

Christopher.Lee@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 12 - MW (8:30 - 9:20 PM)
FNES 12 - MW (7:30 - 8:20 PM)
FNES 146 - TH (6:30 - 9:20 PM)

Email:

6:15 PM - 7:15 PM VirtualM & W Phone

Lee Franklin

Franklin.Lee2@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 361/711 - M (5:00 - 7:30 PM)
Email:

8:00 PM - 8:30 PM In Person/VirtualMon Email

McFadden Bridget

Bridget.McFadden@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 211 - TU & TH (3:10 - 4:25 PM)
FNES 342 - TU & TH (1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 725 - M (6 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualTu & Th Email

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM In Person/VirtualMon Email

Osborne Helene

Helene.Osborne@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 13 - W (10:05 - 11:55 AM)
FNES 14 - TU (2:15 - 4:05 PM)
FNES 14 - TU (12:10 - 2:00 PM)

Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In PersonWed Email

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM In PersonTue Email

Quiles Gonzalez Norberto Nataniel

Norberto.QuilesGonzalez@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 230 - MW (1:40 - 2:55 PM)
FNES 230 - MW (10:45 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 352 - TuTh (3:10 - 4:25 PM)

Email:

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM VirtualTue Email

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM VirtualMon Email

Thozhuthungal Balachan Anoop

Anoop.Thozhuthungalba@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 342 - TuTh (12:15 - 1:30 PM)
FNES 353 - TuTh (1:40 - 2:55 PM)Email:

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM In Person/VirtualTu & Th Email or Walk-in

Other times available by appointment
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